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SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

Table S3. Categories in which RMUs for each species occurred (including critical data needs RMUs; see methods for details). Categories: HR-HT=High risk-High threats; HR-LT=High risk-Low threats; LR-LT=Low risk-Low threats; LR-HT=Low risk-High threats.

	
	
	Categories
	

	Species
	critical data needs
	HR-HT
	HR-LT
	LR-LT
	LR-HT
	Total*

	C. caretta (n=10)
	2
	4
	2
	1
	3
	10

	C. mydas (n=17) *
	4
	1
	3
	5
	7
	16

	D. coriacea (n=7)
	0
	3
	2
	2
	0
	7

	E. imbricata (n=13)
	6
	7
	1
	3
	2
	13

	L. kempii (n=1)
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	L. olivacea (n=8)
	0
	3
	0
	1
	4
	8

	N. depressus (n=2)
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	2

	Total
	12
	21
	9
	12
	15
	57*

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	* one RMU (C. mydas, northeast Indian Ocean) scored as critical data needs only





